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Avrticle:

Product description
Coating:

Comment:

Ingredient list

Nutritional values
Gram
kcal
kJ
Fat

of which saturated
Carbohydrates

of which sugar
Fiber
Protein
Salt

Allergen information
Contains
May contain

Microbiological values
Total amount
Enterobacteriaceae
Salmonella spp

Listeria Monocytogenes

Other information

Shelf life:
Storing:

Other information:

Bars Production i Grabo AB
+46 302 46190
name@barsproduction.se

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

RE:DO / Lipi - Raspberry rules, 60g

Dark chocolate

Specification for samples made 20230719

Rice syrup, dark chocolate (17%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier (rapeseed lecithin), flavour), pea protein
(15%), oat flakes (13%), oligofructose, wheat protein (5,8%),
rapeseed oil, cocoa butter, freeze-dried raspberry pieces (1%),

flavour, salt.

100
395
1653
15
6,7
39

25

11

20
0,47

Oat and wheat (gluten)

60
237
992

9,2
4,0
24
15
6,6
12
0,28

Traces of milk, egg and soy

<100.000 cfu/ g
<1.000 cfu/ g
Absent in 25¢g
Absent in 25¢g

Recomended 9 months
Keep cool and dry

All information on this specification is recommended by Bars
Production AB. Check with local authorities so this is correct as
the customer is responible for all information on the packaging.



