

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Article: RE:DO / Lipi - Raspberry rules, 60g

**Product description** 

Coating: Dark chocolate

Comment: Specification for samples made 20230719

Ingredient list Rice syrup, dark chocolate (17%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa

butter, emulsifier (rapeseed lecithin), flavour), pea protein (15%), **oat flakes** (13%), oligofructose, **wheat protein** (5,8%), rapeseed oil, cocoa butter, freeze-dried raspberry pieces (1%),

flavour, salt.

### **Nutritional values**

Gram	100	60
kcal	395	237
kJ	1 653	992
Fat	15	9,2
of which saturated	6,7	4,0
Carbohydrates	39	24
of which sugar	25	15
Fiber	11	6,6
Protein	20	12
Salt	0,47	0,28

## Allergen information

Contains Oat and wheat (gluten)
May contain Traces of milk, egg and soy

## Microbiological values

Total amount <100.000 cfu/ g
Enterobacteriaceae <1.000 cfu/ g
Salmonella spp Absent in 25g
Listeria Monocytogenes Absent in 25g

## Other information

Shelf life: Recomended 9 months Storing: Keep cool and dry

All information on this specification is recommended by Bars Production AB. Check with local authorities so this is correct as the customer is responible for all information on the packaging.

Other information: